
Room 26
De La Torre, Isabell izzyd230@gmail.com
Lopez, Sylvia sjl4.lopez@gmail.com

Last Name First Name Email
Andrade Jose jlatucla@gmail.com

Ao Thomas nao346@gmail.com

Arredondo Marc arredondomarc35@gmail.com

Cortez Aquiles ahcortez@yahoo.com

Edwards Marisa medwards@chsla.org

Farsakh Ishaq ishaq2524@gmail.com

Finn John jtfinn@sbcglobal.net

Fobel Ryan rfobel@gmail.com

Galaz David dgalaz@chsla.org

Grossman Bevan bevengrossman@sbcglobal.net

Harada Matthew matthewaharada@gmail.com

Huang Jaibao jiabaoh123@gmail.com

Jackson Shane jayejackson63@gmail.com

McNairy Johnthan jmcnairy007@gmail.com

mailto:ishaq2524@gmail.com


Room 27
Adriano, John johnta69@yahoo.com
Ramirez, Anabell lilcon2@yahoo.com

Last Name First Name Email
Amini Shadan shadanamini@gmail.com

Bass Christopher let_3dom_ring@yahoo.com

Beasley Sheridan sheridan.beasley@gmail.com

Cuzul Tony Tcuzul@gmail.com

Espino Art artnsyl@msn.com

Garcia Garcia jacobgarcia5134@gmail.com

Gauthier Melody melodydgauthier@yahoo.com

Gonzalez Andrew dj.andy.gonzalez@gmail.com

Guerena Emily emilyguerena@yahoo.com

Ha Tan tanha1231@hotmail.com

Han Yuchen handricks_gentle@outlook.com

Haro Luis Lharo49@gmail.com

Hou Tianchang changshamingkai@gmail.com

Pagan Vincent vinrican78@gmail.com

Sahin Bartu bartusahin358@gmail.com

Simpson Darion dgsimpson09@gmail.com

Turner-Ewert Evan evan.turnerewert@gmail.com

mailto:sheridan.beasley@gmail.com


Room 28
Cosic, Jay jaycosic@gmail.com
Stinnett, Jackie jkainoa31@gmail.com

Last Name First Name Email
Mojares Vincente mojaresvince13@gmail.com

Pangelah Ronald r0nald_96@yahoo.com

Paraschiv Vlad bibbycakes421@yahoo.com

Ruiz Lorenzo lr22inc@aol.com

Singleton Sebastian s.servant827@gmail.com

Stewart Marcus Marcusastewart@gmail.com

Takayama Duane duanetakayama@gmail.com

Tham Estella estellatham@gmail.com

Wilkins Robert rwilkins00@gmail.com

Chavez Kevin kchavez2342@gmail.com

Martinez Oscar omartinez_10@yahoo.com

Martinez Ruben raiders11.66@gmail.com



Room 31
Bond, Nathan nbate34@gmail.com
Centeno, Robert onetnecr2@aol.com

Last Name First Name Email
Morales Rudy morales.rudy@yahoo.com

Mulligan Jim lifequota@aol.com

Ng Johnathan jonathan.k.ng.2@gmail.com

Oconnor David dl_oconnor@yahoo.com

Ohara Garrett gkohara1@gmail.com

Paris Kevin damar1981@gmail.com

Paz David pazdavid10@gmail.com

Romero Adrian aromero023@gmail.com

Rosas Aneli anelirosas@gmail.com

Ruiz Oscar oruiz210@gmail.com

Sanders Lavell lavellandesther@gmail.com

Simpson Jerald jsimpson.0356@gmail.com

Solzberg David david@solzberg.com

Sullivan William wjsully@verizon.net

Swenson Philip philip_don25@hotmail.com

Verdugo Gary gdfgk@sbcglobal.net

Williams Jr Carlos cjproductions23@gmail.com

Winkley Darren darren.winkley@gmail.com

Yamada Darin darinyamada@gmail.com

Zepeda Saul saul.zepeda14@gmail.com



Room 32
Logan, Jeff jeffllogan@aol.com
Aguirre, Robert robsclub@yahoo.com

Last Name First Name Email
Banuelos Lucy magicbanuelos32@gmail.com

Bryant Rick hrbryant2000@yahoo.com

Cawthorne James jcawthorne44@gmail.com

Cooper Scott mrscottcooper@yahoo.com

Cuellar Marco hohomc20@gmail.com

De La Torre Sr Reynaldo rey411@verizon.net

Guardado Saul 26saulg@gmail.com

Harvey Mark mah90250@gmail.com

Hooper Floyd hoop182@yahoo.com

Oseguera Oseguera jaime.oseguera@lausd.net

Reyes Robesha bballchameleon@att.net

Rodriguez Richard r31postal@hotmail.com

Savely Kyle kylesavely@yahoo.com

Velasquez Adrienne runzwfox@hotmail.com

mailto:bballchameleon@att.net


Room 33
Hsu, Esther estherhsu34@gmail.com
Hunter, Stephanie shunterbball@gmail.com

Last Name First Name Email
Badea Angel b1angel@rocketmail.com

Cervantes Alejandro alex_cervantes5@hotmail.com

Chan Ken kenlchan888@yahoo.com

Deckard Darren ddeckard69@gmail.com

Frayre Rafael rafaelfrayre2@gmail.com

Gutierrez Matthew gutierrezmatthew23@yahoo.com

Ibanez Christine christineibanez57@gmail.com

Jackson Sr Raymond rjackson03@live.com

Kurkjian Alec aleckurkjian@yahoo.com

Oliva Christian fuerzax@yahoo.com

Phan Johnny jdphan@yahoo.com

Pitt Hannah hpitt_2004@yahoo.com

Sandoval Alex alex_sandoval86@yahoo.com

Sandoval Marlene marlenesandoval85@yahoo.com

Sasada Clifford cliffordsasada@sbcglobal.net

Savage Daniel savage.danny@gmail.com

Tolley Gary gary.n.tolley@gmail.com

Wong Jeff uswinc@yahoo.com



Room 34
Inouye, Trevor trevorinouye13@gmail.com
Iwakiri, Alicia aliciaiwakiri@gmail.com

Last Name First Name Email
Aguilar Ivan xbaleague@gmail.com

Arredondo Christoper arredondochris9@gmail.com

Arroyo Carlos carlos_arroyo_jr@yahoo.com

Bryant John johnbryant2587@gmail.com

Caguioa Rodolfo rudycaguioa@yahoo.com

Cerrillo Sal saljunior10@gmail.com

Cortez John jmcortezjr@yahoo.com

Cota Robert Robertbplc@aol.com

De la Torre Arath arathdlt42@yahoo.com

De La Torre III Reynaldo reyballer.30@gmail.com

Donlea Shawn sdonlea@comcast.net

Dow Tim tdow1@sbcglobal.net

Elliott Shaundrin syelliott@gmail.com

Gastelum Patty pattygastelum@yahoo.com

Grandberry Daron grandberry.csula@gmail.com

Hamlett Jeremy jeremy.hamlett@csun.edu

Houang Vi vhouang@yahoo.com

Krueger Jillian jilliankrueger137@gmail.com

Lamas Richard srclamas@verizon.net

Lingad Barius blreferee@yahoo.com

Mitchell Darryl mitchtheref@gmail.com


